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Group

Case School of Engineering
College of Arts & Sciences
School of Nursing
Undergraduate Programs

Weatherhead Schl of
Management

Undergraduate Programs

School of Dental Medicine
School of Dental Medicine

Case School of Engineering
College of Arts & Sciences
Mandel Schl of Applied Soc Sci
Schls of Engineering & Mgmt
School of Medicine

School of Nursing

Weatherhead Schl of
Management

School of Graduate Studies

School of Law
School of Law

Cleve Clinic Lerner Coll Med
School of Medicine

Weatherhead Schl of
Management

Weatherhead Schl of
Management

Mandel Schl of Applied Soc Sci

Cleveland Institute of Music
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0
2

24
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123

124
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11

335

424

151
575

4
21

32
62

21
21

200

50

50

123

64

461

523

157
680

FTM

849
635

25
676

136
12
2,333

189
10
199

337
245
13
37
322

22

989

259

263

81
362
443

243

244
24
39
2,201
4,534

3
4,537

FTF

382
710
273
470

81
7
1,923

168

173

130
247
24
14
372
28

34

854

230
10
240

75
299
374

227

227
236
221
2,325

4,248

4,249

Male

872
669

25
678

142
36
2,422

189
11
200

406
264
14
37
354

24
67
1,173

264

268

81
362
443

366

368
34
50

2,536

4,958

154
5,112

Female

386
731
273
471

85
39
1,985

168
26
194

152
284
26
14
433
32

35
78
1,054

232
11
243

75
299
374

277

277
359
285
2,786
4,771

158
4,929

Total

1,258
1,400

298
1,149

227
75
4,407

357
37
394

558
548
40
51
787
39

59
145
2,227

496
15
511

156
661
817

643

2
645

393
335
5,322
9,729

312
10,041

17

FTE

1,240.00
1,363.33

298.00
1,147.00

220.33
37.67
4,306.33

357.00
22.33
379.33

497.33
510.67
38.00
51.00
725.00
36.33

57.00
55.67
1,971.00

491.33
14.33
505.67

156.00
661.00
817.00

527.67

1.33
529.00

304.33
285.00
4,791.33
9,097.67

106.67
9,204.33
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